
To order or upgrade visit http://order.restechservices.net or call us at 608.663.3868.

Television Service requires installation of one set top box per television.
HD Receiver: $9.99/mo. :  HDDVR Receiver: $19.99/mo.

Premium Channels

HBO
HBO HD
HBO2
HBO Signature
HBO Family
HBO Comedy
HBO Zone
HBO Latino

Starz Encore
Starz Encore HD
Starz Encore Action
Starz Encore Westerns
Starz Encore Black
Starz Encore Suspense
Starz Encore Family
Starz Encore Classic
Starz
Starz HD
Starz Edge
Starz in Black
Starz Kids

Starz Cinema
Starz Comedy

CineMAX
CineMAX HD
MoreMAX
ActionMAX
MovieMAX
CineMax Spanish
5 StarMAX
ThrillerMAX
OuterMAX

Showtime
Showtime HD
Showtime 2
Showtime Showcase
SHOxBET
Showtime Extreme
Showtime Familyzone
Showtime Next
Showtime Women
Flix
The Movie Channel
The Movie Channel HD
The Movie Channel Extra

600
601
602
604
606
608
610
612

614
615
616
618
620
622
624
626
628
629
630
632
634

636
638

640
641
642
644
646
648
650
652
654

656
657
658
660
662
664
668
670
672
674
676
677
678

Please note, channel lineups and pricing are subject to change and are updated periodically. Channel lineup above reflects listings as of Winter 2024.

CINEMAX $14.80/mo.

PLAYBOY(590) $18.99/mo.

NFL REDZONE(591)         $54.59/seas.

$107.57/mo.

HBO $21.77/mo.

STARZ! $15.17/mo. SHOWTIME $18.54/mo.

Basic HD  Includes Music Choice Digital Radio $82.50/mo.

Expanded HD

335
336
340
344
345
346
347
370

371
393
397
398
399
403
406
408

433
447
448
456
457
458
459
465

466
468
469
475
476
479

ACC Network
ESPNews
Fox Sports 2
SEC Network
SEC Network Overflow
Sportsman Channel
Outdoor Channel
AXS TV

HDNet Movies
NickToons
Nick Jr
TeenNick
Nick Music
Discovery Family Channel
Disney XD
Universal Kids

Ovation TV
Military History Channel
Crime & Investigation Network
Destination America
Science
American Heroes Channel
Discovery Life Channel
Do-It-Yourself Network

National Geographic Wild
MTV Classic
Great American Country
Fusion
MTV2
CNBC World

NETWORKS
WMSN TBD
WMTV Antenna
NewsNation
WMTV CW
WMTV NBC
WMTV Local Weather
WIFS (ION)
WMSN FOX
WISC (CBS)
WISC-My TV
WMSN Charge
WKOW Decades
WKOW Justice TV
WKOW (ABC)
WKOW MeTV
WKOW Court TV
WHA (PBS) Create
WHA (PBS)
WHA (PBS) Wisconsin
WMSN Comet
MLB Network
Big 10 Network
Bally Sports Wisconsin Plus
Bally Sports Wisconsin
ESPN
ESPN2
ESPNU
NFL Network
Fox Sports 1
Golf Channel
Big Ten Network 2
Big Ten Network 3
CSPAN3
CSPAN
CSPAN2
HSN
QVC
Jewelry Television
NASA HD
Olympic Channel
Motortrend

Laff
Grit TV
WHA (PBS) Kids
Boomerang
Cartoon Network
Disney Channel
Nickelodeon
Disney Junior
Freeform
Animal Planet
Comedy Central
E!
FX
FXX
GSN
SyFy
TBS
Paramount
TNT
TV Land
USA Network
RFD TV
Cowboy Channel
Hallmark Family
Hallmark Channel
Hallmark Mystery
Tru-TV
Lifetime
Lifetime Movies
Lifetime Real Women
Oxygen
WE tv
Food Network
Cooking Channel
Inspiration
UP
TBN
EWTN
3ABN
VICE TV
A&E Network
BBC America

FYI Channel
Discovery Channel
Investigation Discovery
OWN
History
HGTV
TLC
National Geographic
Travel Channel
CMT
MTV
VH1
BET
BBC World News
Fox Business Network
Newsmax TV
CNBC
CNN
CNN International
Fox News Channel
Headline News
MSNBC
Weather Channel
SundanceTV
IFC
AMC
Bravo
FX Movie Channel
Youtoo America
Turner Classic Movies
Classic Arts Showcase

MUSIC CHOICE RADIO:
Hit List
Max
Dance/EDM
Indie
Hip-Hop and R&B
Rap
Hip-Hop Classics
Throwback Jams
R&B Classics

R&B Soul
Gospel
Reggae
Rock
Metal
Alternative
Adult Alternative
Rock Hits
Classic Rock
Soft Rock
Love Songs
Pop Hits
Party Favorites
Teen Beats
Kidz Only!
Toddler Tunes
Y2K
‘90s
‘80s
‘70s
Solid Gold Oldies
Pop Country
Today’s Country
Country Hits
Classic Country
Contemporary Christian
Pop Latino
Musica Urbana
Mexicana
Tropicales
Romances
Sounds of the Seasons
Stage & Screen
Soundscapes
Smooth Jazz
Jazz
Blues
Singers & Swing
Easy Listening
Classical Masterpieces
Light Classical

303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
329
330
331
332
333
334
337
338
339
343
348
349
352
353
354
355
356
358
360
372
373

394
395
400
401
402
404
405
407
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
434
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
449
450
451

452
453
454
455
460
461
462
463
464
470
471
472
473
477
478
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
497
498
501
502
503
504
505
506

802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810

811
812
813
814
815
816
817
818
819
820
821
822
823
824
825
826
827
828
829
830
831
832
833
834
835
836
837
838
839
840
841
842
843
844
845
846
847
848
849
850
851


